:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9334913

Jun 20, 2024 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 291,716 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 446894 - 0.018813510 ETH®
66.85 USD

2 446895 - 0.018803373 ETH®
66.82 USD

3 446896 - 0.018826159 ETH®
66.90 USD

4 446897 - 0.018787227 ETH®
66.76 USD

S 446898 - 0.018799308 ETH®
66.80 USD

6 446899 - 0.018831408 ETH®
66.92 USD

7 446900 - 0.018795712 ETH®
66.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9334913
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/291716
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446894
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446895
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446896
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446897
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446898
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446899
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446900

B
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Validator Id

446901

446902

446903

446960

446961

446962

446975

446976

Validator Id

1307001

Amount

- 0.018770653
66.70 USD

- 0.018802486
66.81 USD

- 0.018854989
67.00 USD

- 0.018380463
65.31 USD

- 0.018736153
66.58 USD

- 0.018809178
66.84 USD

- 0.018840779
66.95 USD

- 0.018785960
66.75 USD

- 0.018826721
66.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.044479345
158.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446901
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446902
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446903
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446960
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446961
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446962
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446974
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446975
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/446976
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1307001

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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